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10-11 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 4 )
10-11 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 4 )
1 WHITTAKER MACKENZIE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 EL-JAKL EMELY BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 CHETWYND JOURNEE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
4 MELANSON CHARLOTTE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

10-11 male Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
10-11 male Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 THERIAULT MASON BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 GILLIS JOHN SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

10-11 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 3 )
10-11 male Nov Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 EL-JAKL FARON BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 PRUD HOMME CHRISTIAN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 DUKESHIRE MARSHALL BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

10-11 mix Int Kata (Entries: 6 )
10-11 mix Int Kata (Entries: 6 )
1 PASHKOSKI BELLA EAST COAST WADO KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 WHITTAKER MACKENZIE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 PRUD HOMME CHRISTIAN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 GILLIS JOHN SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

5 THERIAULT MASON BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 DUKESHIRE MARSHALL BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

10-11 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
10-11 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 BRYANT MEGHAN EAST COAST WADO KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 EL-JAKL FARON BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 LACEY LIAM SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

3 EL-JAKL EMELY BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 MELANSON CHARLOTTE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

12-13 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
12-13 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 GERMAN EMMI HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 GOODINE EMILEE OROMOCTO DOJO - NB NB CANADA
3 GLENNIE NORAH HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA

12-13 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
12-13 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
1 YORKE IAN HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 THIBAULT DYLAN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 ELDLIO SAAD ATLANTIC KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
4 PEDDLE EVAN HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
5 MACKENZIE SAM HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
7 GONZALES JOHN ATLANTIC KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
7 KHAN BEN HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA

12-13 mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
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12-13 mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 NOAKES CARTER WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 GILLIS CARTER VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

14-15 female Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
14-15 female Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 GLENNIE HANNAH HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 GOODINE EMILEE NB OROMOCTO DOJO - NB NB CANADA
3 SCHLIEF BROOKE NS MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA

14-15 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 4 )
14-15 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 4 )
1 GLENNIE HANNAH HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 GERMAN MIKAYLA HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
3 GAUDET MIA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
4 THIBAULT DENISE NS BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

14-15 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 2 )
14-15 female Nov Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 GLENNIE NORAH NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 RANDELL NYA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
14-15 male Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 SCHLIEF KOEN MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA
2 GONZALES JOHN NS ALEXZAND ATLANTIC KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 LAKE SAM HANTS SHORE KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
14-15 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 7 )
1 OTT BRAYDEN HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 YORKE IAN NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
3 SCHLIEF KOEN MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA
4 MACKENZIE SAM NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
5 KHAN BEN NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
5 ELDLIO SAAD NS ATLANTIC KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

14-15 male Adv Kumite Light Weight -57 (Entries: 4 )
14-15 male Adv Kumite Light Weight -57 (Entries: 4 )
1 THIBAULT DYLAN NS BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 PEDDLE EVAN NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
3 BUSH DARREN JAYLEN HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
4 SEEMANN MARK WEST RIVER CHITORYU SCHOOL

OF KARATE - PEI
PEI CANADA

14-15 mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
14-15 mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 LUSK RYDER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

2 RANDELL NYA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
16-17 female Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
16-17 female Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 NIET JESSE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 HOLLETT MADDISON HANTS SHORE KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

16-17 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
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16-17 female Adv Kumite (Entries: 3 )
1 NIET JESSE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 GLENNIE HANNAH NS HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
3 HABACHI MARIA HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA

16-17 male Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
16-17 male Adv Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 BOUCHER GUILLAUME SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

2 SCHLIEF KOEN NS MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA
16-17 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
16-17 male Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 THIBAULT DORIAN NS BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 SCHLIEF KOEN NS MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA

18plus female Adv Kata (Entries: 4 )
18plus female Adv Kata (Entries: 4 )
1 LAZIER LORRAINE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 NIET JESSE NS WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 HOLLETT MADDISON NS HANTS SHORE KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 NIET ANGEL WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

18plus female Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
18plus female Adv Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 DEVEAU TRYSTEN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 NIET ANGEL WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

18plus mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
18plus mix Int Kata (Entries: 2 )
1 BALDWIN DAVID MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 COMEAU TERESA SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

36plus female Adv Kumite
36plus female Adv Kumite
1 NIET MAAIKE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

36plus mix Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
36plus mix Adv Kata (Entries: 3 )
1 LAZIER LORRAINE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 NIET MAAIKE WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 BALDWIN DAVID MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

5-7 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 10 )
5-7 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 10 )
1 SINGH MAANAV BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 MAILLET TYLER BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 DOUCET AMILIE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 LEGGETT ALEX WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
5 DEVEAU OLIVIA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 COMEAU FIDELE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
7 COLE WYATT BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
7 DEVEAU AVERIE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
9 ANSON DMITRI VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
9 WHITAKER MADDIE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

5-8 Ninja mix Mega (Entries: 5 )



2020 Clare Feb 29 - 2020-02-29

Official Results

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2020(2020-03-02 18:11) v
9.8.5 build 1 License:Karate Nova Scotia CAN (expire 2022-05-27) 4 / 6

5-8 Ninja mix Mega (Entries: 5 )
1 DOUCETTE COOPER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

2 DALTON JUDSON SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -
YARMOUTH

NS CANADA

3 LAWRENCE-FOWLER ANSON VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
4 MELANSON SAMUEL VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
5 DOUCET AMILIE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

5-8 Ninja mix Mini (Entries: 8 )
5-8 Ninja mix Mini (Entries: 8 )
1 COLE WYATT BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 MAILLET TYLER BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 COMEAU FIDELE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
4 DEVEAU OLIVIA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 DEVEAU AVERIE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 WHEATLY MAX SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

5-8 Ninja mix Ultra (Entries: 5 )
5-8 Ninja mix Ultra (Entries: 5 )
1 ALLEN RIVER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

2 WHITAKER MADDIE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 SINGH MAANAV BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
4 LACEY RUTH SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

5 CAMPBELL JACK EAST COAST WADO KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
7-9 female Novice Kumite (Entries: 5 )
7-9 female Novice Kumite (Entries: 5 )
1 YOUNG CARLEY HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 PRUD HOMME AIMEE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 RANDALL SAFIYA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
4 HALL EMMA VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
5 PRUD HOMME LAURIANE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

7-9 male Novice Kumite (Entries: 5 )
7-9 male Novice Kumite (Entries: 5 )
1 DUKESHIRE OWEN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
2 LEBLANC JOSEPH BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
3 ABDULHASAN AKRAM SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

4 LEGGETT ALEX WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
5 HICKS BRAEDEN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

8-9 male Adv/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
8-9 male Adv/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 CROWELL KEYON MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 DOUCET SAMUEL BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

8-9 mix Int Kata (Entries: 8 )
8-9 mix Int Kata (Entries: 8 )
1 COMEAU SARAH EAST COAST WADO KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
2 CROWELL KEYON MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
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3 DOUCETTE COOPER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -
YARMOUTH

NS CANADA

3 ALLEN RIVER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -
YARMOUTH

NS CANADA

5 LEBLANC JOSEPH BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 DUKESHIRE OWEN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
7 CHETWYND JOURNEE MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
7 DOUCET SAMUEL BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

8-9 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 11 )
8-9 mix Novice Kata (Entries: 11 )
1 YOUNG CARLEY HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
2 DALTON JUDSON SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

3 MELANSON SAMUEL VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 CAMPBELL ERIN EAST COAST WADO KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
5 RANDALL SAFIYA BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
5 PRUD HOMME LAURIANE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
7 ABDULHASAN AKRAM SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

7 HALL EMMA VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
9 PRUD HOMME AIMEE BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
9 LAWRENCE-FOWLER ANSON VALLEY KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

11 HICKS BRAEDEN BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
Team 12 under Kata Nov/Int (Entries: 8 )
Team 12 under Kata Nov/Int (Entries: 8 )
1 TEAM JOHN

- GILLIS JOHN
- STULBERGER MAX
- STULBERGER ALEXANDER

SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -
YARMOUTH

NS CANADA

2 TEAM MACKENZIE
- CHETWYND JOURNEE
- CROWELL KEYON
- WHITTAKER MACKENZIE

MUKASHI KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

3 TEAM JOSEPH
- DUKESHIRE OWEN
- LEBLANC JOSEPH
- EL-JAKL FARON

BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

3 TEAM SAM
- DOUCET SAMUEL
- THERIAULT MASON
- DUKESHIRE MARSHALL

BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

5 TEAM AMELIE
- PRUD HOMME AIMEE
- PRUD HOMME LAURIANE
- DOUCET AMILIE

BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

5 TEAM CHARLOTTE
- MELANSON CHARLOTTE
- PRUD HOMME CHRISTIAN
- HICKS BRAEDEN

BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

7 TEAM TYLER
- COLE WYATT
- COMEAU FIDELE
- MAILLET TYLER

BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA

7 TEAM MAANAV BUSHINO KI KARATE NS CANADA
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- SINGH MAANAV
- DEVEAU AVERIE
- DEVEAU OLIVIA

Team 18+ Adv
Team 18+ Adv
1 TEAM LORRAINE

- HOLLETT MADDISON
- NIET MAAIKE
- LAZIER LORRAINE

WINDSOR KARATE CLUB NS CANADA

w12-14 Adv mix Kata (Entries: 5 )
w12-14 Adv mix Kata (Entries: 5 )
1 GOODINE EMILEE OROMOCTO DOJO - NB NB CANADA
2 GONZALES JOHN ATLANTIC KARATE CLUB NS CANADA
3 GERMAN EMMI HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
3 GLENNIE NORAH HALIFAX RYUSEIKAN NS CANADA
5 SCHLIEF BROOKE MURPHYS KARATE ACADEMY - HFX NS CANADA

x14-17 Male Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
x14-17 Male Nov/Int Kumite (Entries: 2 )
1 BOUCHER GUILLAUME SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -

YARMOUTH
NS CANADA

2 LUSK RYDER SHOTO RYU JUTSU KARATE -
YARMOUTH

NS CANADA


